27/09/20
Peg Number
5
8
11
1
4
23
14
13
17
2
20
19
3
6
7
9
10
12
15
16
18
21
22
24
25
26

Child Beale
Anglers Name
John Smith
I Young
Nick Lambert
Joe Baker
Gary Berkley
Lionel Cooke
C Humpreys
George Callaghan
Pete Lewis
Steve Tucker
John Ambrose
Len Wilby
Matt Murphy
Steve Lewis
R Pinchin
Arthur Maybanks
C Shepard
Robbie Stephens
Pete Budaji
James Thumwood
Dave Bosher
John Berry
Malcolm Vigor
Simon Protheroe
Dave Cowley
Andy Woolsey
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20
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17
16
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14
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11
11
10
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